A CONTRACTOR	City of La Crosse, Wisconsin							City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601
Legislation Details								
File #:	21-0	0396 Ve	rsion:	1	Name:	CSM - Kaplan Town	of Medary	
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted		
File created:	3/18	/2021			In control:	Common Council		
On agenda:	5/13	/2021			Final action:	5/13/2021		
Title:	Resolution approving Certified Survey Map - Part of SE 1/4 of the NE 1/4 of Section 28, Township 16 North, Range 7 West, Town of Medary, La Crosse County, Wisconsin.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. CSM - signed 5.19.2021, 2. Resolution, 3. Cover Letter & Submittal Checklist 3.17.2021, 4. CSM - as submitted 3.17.2021, 5. LT Surveyor re meetings, 6. County Response 3.18.2021, 7. Assessor Response 3.18.2021, 8. Utilities Response 3.19.2021, 9. Engineering Response 3.24.2021, 10. Chief Inspector Response 3.22.2021, 11. CPC Report 5.3.2021, 12. CPC Recommendation Report 5.4.2021							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Α	ction		Result
5/13/2021	1	Common Co	uncil		A	DOPTED		Pass
5/4/2021	1	Judiciary & A Committee	dminist	tration		ECOMMENDED RESOL	UTION	Pass
5/3/2021	1	City Plan Cor	nmissio	on	Ą	PPROVED		Pass